BYSTRONIC AG CLASS A

BYSTRONIC AG CLASS A

ISIN: CH0244017502

Overview

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
327.00 CHF

Difference

(2] 0.62% (2.00)

General attributes

ISIN CH0244017502
Symbol BYS
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 626 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

SWISS MARKET INDEX

WKN: 24401750
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Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

323.00 CHF (40)
328.00 CHF (40)
325.00 CHF
328.00 CHF
323.00 CHF
325.00 CHF
326.002288 CHF
437

142,463.00

73

1

429

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/02 B quity Weekly X

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=184465255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0244017502&ID_NOTATION=35788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0244017502&ID_NOTATION=35788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b41a970fda384eb6e00322f7f9394fdda961087f48e93f797a544c56f31854b4&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6b6669f08f685a934&time=1723873149&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfc9894bb6e0f5c7f99d438e6802f9051baf58a6f3fbd53f4833a711372b395f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=31d9c504a9a0a64d8&time=1723873149&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56e5d36740dba2b0bc12dfa23c7515f57882c04ba788e121576b6e07cbb83e9c&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0700a9d1648b14fe3&time=1723873149&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc3d9a641a380520e6e0a801205a88e5738544b106a7c1207b4932bf553d3456&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d80ce9c1de79af345&time=1723873149&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5de07cbf80f55251813bd58c0f87e4070ca1389bdd530646369bb7b65713cf4&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0f172aa5ac6cfdd13&time=1723873149&tool=RSC

BYSTRONIC AG CLASS A

Details

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
327.00 CHF

Difference (] 0.62% (2.00)

General attributes

ISIN CH0244017502
Symbol BYS
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 626 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 323.00 CHF (40)
Ask (Ask size) 328.00 CHF (40)
Open 325.00 CHF
High 328.00 CHF
Low 323.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 325.00 CHF
VWAP 326.002288 CHF
Volume (pcs) 437
Trading volume 142,463.00
Number of trades 73
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -29.68% -47.43% -74.05%
Perf (abs.) -138.00 -295.00 -933.00
Beta 0.66 0.88 0.98

Volatility 33.22 33.92 33.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 17:31 327.00 CHF

15

London Stock 2024/07/ 17:36 381.00 CHF

Exchange 18

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 731.00 EUR
28

Berlin 2019/06/ 18:47 747.00 EUR
28

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.14

0.00
0.00

0.00

319.40 CHF (653)
341.23 CHF (1,334)
403.46 CHF (1,336)
454.56 CHF (1,131)

494.00 CHF (2024/04/02)

298.50 CHF (2024/07/25)

620.00 CHF (2023/08/16)

298.50 CHF (2024/07/25)

Number of
trades

73

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=139587602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106623842

BYSTRONIC AG CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
BYSTRONIC AG

Giesshlbelstrasse 45 - 8045 Ziirich
Telefon: +41-44-468-24-44
Fax: +

E-mail: info@bystronic.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Domenico
lacovelli

Song You

Alberto
Martinez

Beat Neukom

Eamon
Doherty

Johan Elster

John-Paul
Surdo

Norbert Seo

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Matthias Auer
Roland Abt
Eva Zauke
Felix
Schmidheiny
Inge Delobelle
Robert
Spoerry

Urs Riedener

Heinz
Baumgartner

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar

3/3


mailto:info@bystronic.com
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